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Adults Sacrament of Confirmation Preparation
Schedule - Mondays

2026

DATES TIME | SESSIONS TOPIC
January 19 - Monday 6:00 PM Orientation Siena Parish Center
January 26 - Monday 7:00PM | Session# 1 Sacraments & Symbols
February 2 - Monday 7:00 PM | Session # 2 Water & Baptism
February 9 - Monday 7:00 PM | Session # 3 Bread, Wine & Eucharist
February 16 Monday 7:00 PM | Session # 4 Immediate Preparation for the

Sacrament

February 23 - Monday | 7:00 PM | Session # 5 Gifts of The Holy Spirit
March 2 - Monday 7:00 PM | Session # 6 Saint Report Due
March 14 - Saturday Retreat 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM Candidates Only
March 16 - Monday 6:00 PM | Confession in Church
March 22 - Monday Blessing of the Candidates in all the Masses
March 23 - Monday 6:00 PM | Confirmation Rehearsal in Church
March 25 - Wednesday | 7:00 PM | SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION MASS




